Telephone (505) 746-4405
FAX (505) 748-2205

L & M DRILLING, INC. — Qil Well Drilling Contractors

March 9, 1994

Southwest Royalties
Drawer 11390
Midland, TX 79702

P.O. BOX 470 / ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

BO-E5 -3 WA\

ﬁyat?\Federal #14 p4rh4~C”

RE: aﬁgllll
NL & 2173' FWL

Sec. 34,

T17S, R33E

Lea County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

DEPTH
540"
790"
1253
1468"
1964
2467"
2966
3469
3963
4465"
4880

Very truly yours,

(' ct) e %7

C. E. fzgue

Vice President

STATE OF NEW MEXICO §

COUNTY OF EDDY §

The foregoing was acknowledged before
is 9th day of March, 1994.

x"ﬂ A ( el A %(/f/{ //(//?//}LC,U

yéTARY PUBLIC ‘(/

DEVIATION

1 3/4°
1/2°
1/4°

lO
1/2°
3/4°
10
lD
10
10
20

NOTARY PUBLIC - NEW MEXICO
NGTARY BOMO FILED WiTH SECRETARY OF STATE

My Commession Expires __2-30-9&

N2 2 4







