Telephone (505) 746-4405 FAX (505) 748-2205

L & M DRILLING, INC. — Oil Well Drilling Contractors

P.O. BOX 470 / ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

30-025-32410

March 9, 1994

Southwest Royalties Drawer 11390 Midland, TX 79702

> RE: Phillips Wyatt Federal #14 Anit C 467' FNL & 2173' FWL Sec. 34, T17S, R33E Lea County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

DEPTH	DEVIATION
540'	1 3/4°
790'	1/2°
1253'	1/4°
1468'	l°
1964'	1/2°
2467'	3/4°
2966'	1 °
3469'	1°
3963'	1 °
4465'	1 °
4880'	2 °

Very truly yours,

LaRue с. Ε.

Vice President

STATE OF NEW MEXICO COUNTY OF EDDY

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 9th day of March, 1994.

ş

arre PUBLI NOTARY



NAR 2 3 1994 ---- INDES OFFICE

PECEIVED